

Sessions Case No. 122/2024
Registration No. 122/2024
Present:- Arpita Ghosh, (JO Code-WB00907)
Additional Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court-1, Malda.

Order no. 05, Date 10/05/2024 :

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons.

Both accused persons are present in court by filing hazira.

Prosecution files hazira through Ld. PP in charge.

Fixing 06-07-2024 for consideration of charge.

Dictated & corrected by :

A.S.J., F.T.C.-1, Malda.

A.S.J., F.T.C.-1, Malda.